
A

B

C

D

E

F

A

B

C

D

E

F

78910 6 5 34 2 1

1278910 6 5 34

FRONT VIEWREAR VIEW

REVISION-DATE:

CHANGE:

CHANGE:

CHANGE:REVISION-DATE:

SCALE:

SIZE

TITLE:DRAWN BY, DATE:

CHECKED BY, DATE:

APPROVED BY, DATE: PRODUCT SPECIFICATION:

PRODUCT NUMBER: SHEET NO.DRAWING NUMBER:

NO SCALE

A
EXXX-XX2-BLH 1 of 1

A3

DIMENSIONS IN MM
 
  UNLESS SPECIFIED

1-W-8538_1_A

-

NEW DRAWING P.Gaspar

L.Miskerik

Matus/Smelh.

THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO SYLEX s.r.o 
AND ANY USE WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION IS PROHIBITED

VERTEX
6x LC duplex  patching module

A - 30.06.2021

2021/06/30

sylex

EXXX-XX2-BLH
ORDERING CODE

9 OS2, 3 OM3, 4 OM4, 5 OM5
L LC/PC, A LC/APC

E HD PANEL SYSTEM

NOTES:
1 - Module is packed in separated carton box
2 - To each module is included:

2x cable tie for cable fixation  1.7x70mm
12x splice protection
1x splice protection holder (12 positions)

3 - Recommended tool for handling LC connectors during installation of P&P 
patching cassette: RAKE 2021/06/30

2021/06/30


